Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

ZSG - hhu

Schrobenhausen

Ingolstadt

Aichach

Chiemgau/Prien

Pottmes/Neuburg

Dorfen

Holzkirchen

Freising

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Gau

Erding

Landsberg

Wasserburg/Haag

Altotting

Trostberg

Massenhausen

Rupertigau

Rosenheim

3931
562
1104
1120
1145

4001

3879
523
1123
1133
1100

3757
475
1113
1050
1119

3930
545
1130
1127
1128

3965
543
1161
1145
1116

3953
544
1123
1144
1142

3912

gedruck am :23.09.2011
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3795

3876
523
1091
1121
1141

3946
557
1135
1138
1116

3832
506
1063
1121
1142

3989
545
1136
1159
1149

3836
557
1078
1099
1102

3986

nicht angetreten

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B

Schiiler
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B



